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s.No.SSCEi 2016/ CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
,.. ·::;//// .1.,.~1,•,,,.,, ••. _.,. 3icJ> fcl,nfi) lcf> I MARKS STATEMENT 

-~_: 0 6 2 8 3 21 ,i~~ ~~ftt,$c trttarr , 2016 
/,: ,:,. / ~i'. ";,;1·, SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 201 6 -

. ALL INDIA . 
;:ni:r Name ASHUTOSH SHANDILYA 3ljsb'1lc6 Roll ~o. ·911967 1 
ir@l/ft@l/marcfi cpl ;:ni:r _LAL ITA PANDEY 
Mother's/Father's/Guardian's Name M S PANDEY 
~ School 65056 ST LAWRENCE CONVENT GEETA COLONY· DEL HI 

_ MARKS OBTAINED !f-5 
~ q;m 

SUB, 
CODE 

301 
Q~O 
041 
054 
05q_ 
048 
500 
502 . 
503 

fcttl"lr SUBJECT 

ENGL I SH CORE. 
ECONOMICS 
MATHEMATICS 
BUSINESS STUDIES 
ACCOUNTANCY 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
WORK EXPERIENCE 

. PHY & HEAL TH EDUCA . 
GENERAL STUDIES 

cpl 3l2t : Abbreviations 

1---P..- - - .'4- . --....,._.....-.....---"""'mrr,--~Toc:T~ ff,:,:-. ---1POSITIONAL 
•~ - q 1•1 GRADE 

TH. PR. TOTAL TOJAL IN WORDS 

082 X>{>{ 082 · E.IGHTY TWO AZ 

055 XX>{ 055 FI FTY F:.IYE Cl 

056 XXX 056 F I FTY SIX C l · 

. 064 016 080 EIGHTY Bl 
051 Oi6 067 _ SIXTY SEVEN BZ 
045 .028 073 SEVENTY THREE Bz-

CZ 
B2 
Cl 

AB : 'If Absent in the Subject -qftuJyq Result 
EX : ~-mt(f Exempted 

PASS 

FP : l,llfl•llc<-tq, if 3IBtJiR Fail in Practical 
FT : fMtRf 'If 3IBQi'R Fail in Theory 
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Dated 21-05-2016 

W l¼fl ~ 
Controller of Examinations 
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